Artikelnummer:

EAN-Nummer:
94208 4000870942086 Paulmann
e
Name

Outdoor Mobile Parasol light 3000K 4x0,4m

Hersteller
Paulmann

Kaufmannische Daten
VPE pro Masterkarton
Garantie

SB Artikel

Technische Daten
Anzahl Brennstellen
Akku / Batterie
Bestlickung Gesamt
Dimmbar

Farbe
Farbtemperatur Bereich
Gewicht brutto
Gewicht netto
Lebensdauer
Inklusive Leuchtmittel
Material
Schutzklasse
Spannung

Technik

Leuchtmitteldaten
Bestlickung
Nennlichtstrom Bereich

Abmessungen

Abmessung (H6he x Breite x Tiefe)

Lange Gesamt
Breite Gesamt
Hoéhe Gesamt
Tiefe Gesamt

Kaufmannische Daten Il

Zolltarifnummer
Ursprungsland
Verpackungseinheit SAP

Verpackungsmalfe BxHxL

Texte
Katalogname

06.01.2026

1
5 Jahre
SB-Verpackung

04
Akku-Betrieb méglich
incl. 4x0,45 W
Nein

Schwarz

3000 K

105 g

79 g

10000 h

v

Kunststoff
Schutzklasse IlI
5V

LED

0,45 W
30 Im

3x400x5 mm
0,4 m

400 mm

3 mm

5 mm

94054231

CN

1

9,8x11,6x4,1 cm

Parasol



